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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $828.60 $628.72 $199.88  0.58 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.58
20 SPOT Totals: $628.72 $828.60 $199.88 

2 $9.00 $9.75 ($0.75)  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $68.81 $43.38 $25.43  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $58.64 $3.02 $55.62  0.04  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $35.82 $9.20 $26.62  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.12
3FOR$1 Totals: $65.35 $172.27 $106.92 

5 $12,716.27 $7,553.52 $5,162.75  8.93  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 8.93
5 SPOT Totals: $7,553.52 $12,716.27 $5,162.75 

2 $2,479.35 $1,340.43 $1,138.92  1.74  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $267.80 $150.00 $117.80  0.19  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $121.50 $10.00 $111.50  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $36.45 $0.00 $36.45  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $30.15 $0.56 $29.59  0.02  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $9.60 $2.09 $7.51  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 2.07
BEST BET Totals: $1,503.08 $2,944.85 $1,441.77 

1 $101.00 $144.25 ($43.25)  0.07  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $384.25 $739.00 ($354.75)  0.27  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $997.70 $896.00 $101.70  0.70  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $376.10 $293.80 $82.30  0.26  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $89.75 $11.25 $78.50  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $2,729.95 $1,145.60 $1,584.35  1.92  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

7 $420.05 $56.25 $363.80  0.29  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $199.40 $432.70 ($233.30)  0.14  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $118.60 $57.80 $60.80  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $14.55 $0.35 $14.20  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $4.25 $1.75 $2.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $15.00 $2.25 $12.75  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.90 $0.60 $0.30  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 3.83
BONUS BA Totals: $3,781.60 $5,451.50 $1,669.90 

40 $530.00 $340.00 $190.00  0.37 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.37
BOTTOM S Totals: $340.00 $530.00 $190.00 

32 $55.00 $4.00 $51.00  0.04 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $4.00 $55.00 $51.00 

4 $169.00 $75.00 $94.00  0.12  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $135.20 $60.00 $75.20  0.09  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $33.80 $0.00 $33.80  0.02  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.24
KINGO Totals: $135.00 $338.00 $203.00 

40 $30.00 $40.00 ($10.00)  0.02 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $40.00 $30.00 ($10.00)

2 $2,683.85 $1,860.00 $823.85  1.88  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $4,829.30 $4,255.00 $574.30  3.39  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $11,598.55 $7,548.50 $4,050.05  8.15  0.94  0.08MEAN GR

5 $677.30 $300.90 $376.40  0.48  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $928.20 $1,526.00 ($597.80)  0.65  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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7 $1,810.85 $1,400.55 $410.30  1.27  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $2,025.25 $1,552.80 $472.45  1.42  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $1,411.61 $685.00 $726.61  0.99  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $635.47 $438.85 $196.62  0.45  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $499.46 $724.84 ($225.38)  0.35  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $390.59 $217.52 $173.07  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $28.95 $29.60 ($0.65)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $16.40 $0.80 $15.60  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $763.99 $532.44 $231.55  0.54  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

 19.87
MEAN GR Totals: $21,072.80 $28,299.77 $7,226.97 

1 $259.30 $210.20 $49.10  0.18  0.75  0.00MEGABB

2 $6,708.60 $5,747.10 $961.50  4.71  0.72  0.03MEGABB

3 $14,320.55 $11,697.60 $2,622.95  10.06  0.72  0.07MEGABB

4 $14,301.55 $11,530.40 $2,771.15  10.04  0.72  0.07MEGABB

5 $2,708.95 $2,025.95 $683.00  1.90  0.72  0.01MEGABB

6 $8,844.31 $5,516.20 $3,328.11  6.21  0.72  0.04MEGABB

 33.11
MEGABB Totals: $36,727.45 $47,143.26 $10,415.81 

1 $4.00 $0.01 $3.99  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $22.00 $0.25 $21.75  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.26 $26.00 $25.74 

8 $4,454.17 $5,721.41 ($1,267.24)  3.13  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.13
PENNY Totals: $5,721.41 $4,454.17 ($1,267.24)

8 $3,045.89 $1,589.00 $1,456.89  2.14  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.14
PENY Totals: $1,589.00 $3,045.89 $1,456.89 

1 $402.75 $170.40 $232.35  0.28  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $7,337.61 $3,592.92 $3,744.69  5.15  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $11,255.85 $8,665.72 $2,590.13  7.90  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $2,886.75 $1,839.37 $1,047.38  2.03  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,394.65 $339.21 $1,055.44  0.98  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,521.90 $734.50 $787.40  1.07  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $556.71 $302.60 $254.11  0.39  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $769.61 $250.28 $519.33  0.54  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $499.30 $844.94 ($345.64)  0.35  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $340.72 $186.52 $154.20  0.24  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $109.63 $36.36 $73.27  0.08  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $187.68 $30.70 $156.98  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $63.63 $83.57 ($19.94)  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $28.45 $19.53 $8.92  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $516.84 $404.63 $112.21  0.36  0.70  0.00Regular

 19.57
Regular Totals: $17,501.25 $27,872.08 $10,370.83 

1 $1,969.40 $1,289.24 $680.16  1.38  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $2,572.25 $1,764.20 $808.05  1.81  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $2,022.75 $1,201.35 $821.40  1.42  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $448.25 $99.35 $348.90  0.31  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $28.00 $5.00 $23.00  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 4.94
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,359.14 $7,040.65 $2,681.51 

3 $1,033.00 $1,036.00 ($3.00)  0.73  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $64.50 $352.00 ($287.50)  0.05  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $35.00 $3.25 $31.75  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 0.81
SUPERSP Totals: $1,391.25 $1,153.50 ($237.75)
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40 $293.00 $168.00 $125.00  0.21 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.21
TOP S Totals: $168.00 $293.00 $125.00 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $142,394.81 $102,581.83 $39,812.98 
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